

**HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR****WPS No. 2479 of 2022****SMT. JACINTA TOPPO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH and others****Order Sheet**

28.08.2025	Mr. Manoj Kumar Yadav, Advocate holding the brief of Mr. Harish Khuntiya, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. At the request of Mr. Yadav, call this matter after one week. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Siddhant	