



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No. 2479 of 2022

SMT. JACINTA TOPPO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

10/10/2025	Shri Harish Khuntiya, Advocate for the petitioner. Ms. Shailja Shukla, Dy. G.A. for the State. Learned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is granted two weeks time to file rejoinder. Lsit thereafter. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
Ashish	