



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2479 of 2022

SMT. JACINTA TOPPO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

13.01.2026	Mr. Manoj Kumar Yadav on behalf of Mr. Harish Khuntiya, learned counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Ghanshyam Kashyap, Dy. GA, for the respondents/State. Let the reply on behalf of the respondents be filed to the application for amendment in I.A. No. 1. List this case on 20.02.2026. Sd/- (Sachin Singh Rajput) Judge
H.Ansari	