



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 2479 of 2022

SMT. JACINTA TOPPO *versus* STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

30.03.2026	Mr. Harish Khuntiya, counsel for the petitioner/s. Mr. Topilal Bareth, Panel Lawyer for the State. Mr. Bareth prays for and is granted two weeks time to file reply to I.A. No.1, an application for amendment. Call this matter after two weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge

Rekha